50 units multifamily  ×  $860.00/unit =  $43,000.00  

5,000 sq. ft.  retail ×  $2,823.00/sq. ft. =  $14,115.00  

10,000  sq. ft. general office × $36,010.00  
$3,601.00/sq. ft.  =  

TOTAL FEE  $93,125.00  

The total multi-modal transportation impact fee for this mixed use development would be 
ninety-three thousand one hundred twenty-five dollars ($93,125.00).

. . . . 

(3) Multi-modal transportation impact fee districts capacity and costs capacities; R-O-W
and construction costs:.

Central 
Business 

Central 
East 

Inter-
bay 

North 
Central 

University 
North 

Westshore 

Capacity LOS D 
service volumes